
August 2022
SERVICE CALL LABOR REPORT

Service Area Day Date
Time of 

Day Hours Crew
Kinkade Crossing Mon 8/1/2022 8am 1 SO
Hillcreek Mon 8/1/2022 2pm 2 SO EW
Hillcreek Wed 8/3/2022 8am 1 SO
Hartsburg Fri 8/5/2022 7am 4 SO EO
Hillcreek Fri 8/5/2022 1pm 2 SO EO
Rollingwood Fri 8/5/2022 4pm 6 OT SO EW
Woodlands Sat 8/6/2022 5pm 3 OT SO
Hillcreek Mon 8/8/2022 9am 1 SO
Heather Hills Thur 8/11/2022 10am 1 SO
Hillcreek Fri 8/12/2022 9am 1 EW
Ashland Mon 8/15/2022 1am 8 OT EW SE
South Rt K Mon 8/15/2022 10am 3 SO
Deerfield Mon 8/15/2022 11am 1 SO
Deerfield Wed 8/17/2022 11am 2 SO
Sturgeon Thur 8/18/2022 11am 6 SO SE
Richardson Acres Sat 8/20/2022 7am 1 OT SO
Hillcreek Sat 8/20/2022 8am 1 OT SO
Hillcreek Sun 8/21/2022 7am 6 OT SO EW
Deerfield Mon 8/22/2022 10am 4 SO EO
Hillcreek Mon 8/22/2022 11am 9+2 OT SE EW EO
Hillcreek Mon 8/22/2022 5pm 3 OT SO
Quarter Mile Tues 8/23/2022 9am 1 EW
Deerfield Thur 8/25/2022 8am 1 SO
Gregory Heights Thur 8/25/2022 10am 3 SO EO
Lake Capri Thur 8/25/2022 4pm 6 OT SO EO
Quarter Mile Fri 8/26/2022 7am 1 SO
Twin Lakes Fri 8/26/2022 8am 6 SO EO
Woodlands Sat 8/27/2022 8am 1 OT SO
Richardson Acres Sun 8/28/2022 11am 3 OT EO
Prairie Meadows Sun 8/28/2022 2pm 3 OT SO
Hillcreek Mon 8/29/2022 8am 4 SO EO
County Downes Tues 8/30/2022 12pm 2 SE EO
Quarter Mile Wed 8/31/2022 8am 3 SO EO
Woodlands Wed 8/31/2022 9am 1 SE
Westwood Wed 8/31/2022 10am 2 SE EO

Contract -                                                       3

Emergency Service Calls -         35
 Public Main Stoppage -    (both SDVG)   2
Private -                                                         2
Pressure Sewer -                                        26
Treatment Plant - pump station -             2
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